Intercom Power Backup Security
Piped Gas House Keeping Borewell
Wash Room Business Center Cafeteria
Waste Disposal Boom Barrier Entrance Foyer

TRANSACTION DETAILS

Possession Status: Ready To Move Built Year: 2021

Transaction Type: Resell Property

Expected Price: Rs.91,04,000/- (Ninety One Lakhs Four Thousand Rupees )

Stamp Duty & Registration Changes excluded

Availability Status: Immediate

Is property On Loan: No

Pre-Leased: No

Buyer ( Brokerage ): 2 % Seller ( Brokerage ): 2 %

PROPERTY PHOTOS

Others

Remarks:This beautiful 1138 Sq. Ft. Office for Sell in Thaltej, Ahmedabad.